Datasheet XS1930 Series
XS1930 Series
10/12-port Multi-Gigabit Smart Managed Switch
Business needs to reserve room for greater bandwidth demands, including
growing number of Multi-Gigabit devices such as servers, APs and other
devices supporting beyond the standard gigabit, as well as increasing
wireless and IoT traffic.
Introducing Zyxel’s new family of Multi-Gigabit smart managed switch

• GVRP
Security
• 802.1X*
• Port security*
• MAC authentication*
• Static MAC forwarding
• SSL
• Static ARP
• Policy-based security filtering
Datasheet XS1930 Series
For more product information, visit us on the web at www.zyxel.com
Copyright © 2020 Zyxel and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
All specifications are subject to change without notice. 07/02/20
Transceivers (Optional)
Model Speed Connector Wavelength Max. Distance DDMI
SFP10G-SR 10-Gigabit SFP+ Duplex LC 850 nm 0.3 km (328 yd) Yes
SFP10G-LR 10-Gigabit SFP+ Duplex LC 1310 nm 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-1000T Gigabit RJ-45 - 0.1 km (109 yd) Yes
SFP-BX1310-10-D Gigabit LC 1310 nm (Tx)
1490 nm (Rx)
10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-BX1490-10-D Gigabit LC 1490 nm (Rx)
1310 nm (Tx)
10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-LHX1310-40-D Gigabit LC 1310 nm 40 km (43744 yd) Yes
SFP-LX-10-D Gigabit LC 1310 nm 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-SX-D Gigabit LC 850 nm 0.55 m (601 yd) Yes
SFP-ZX-80-D Gigabit LC 1550 nm 80 km (87488 yd) Yes
Direct Attach Cables (Optional)
Model Speed Connector
DAC10G-1M SFP+ to SFP+ 1 m (39.37 inch)
DAC10G-3M SFP+ to SFP+ 3 m (118.11 inch)